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TAEEK AL EEEHFEB)  MinFERE  Max FFIHER

1020-1080 10/125 DC <0.3 20dB 30w
1020-1080 15/130 DC <0.3 20dB 30w
1020-1080 20/125 DC <0.3 20dB 30w
1020-1080 HLL060 or 6/125 DC 25/250 DC <0.5 20dB 30w
1020-1080 30/250 DC <0.5 20dB 30w
1020-1080 20/400 DC <0.5 18dB 100W
1020-1080 15/130 DC <0.5 20dB 30w
1020-1080 20/125 DC <0.5 20dB 30w
1020-1080 10/125 DC or SC 25/250 DC <0.5 20dB 50w
1020-1080 30/250 DC <0.5 20dB 100W
1020-1080 20/400 DC <0.5 18dB 100W
1. 5um PERESHRIRQIE &
TSR BN fE5IRFEAB) MinREHE Max FEIE
1530-1570 SMF-28e SMF-GDF-1550 <0.5 20dB 30w
1530-1570 SMF-GDF-1550 12/130um, NAO. 20/0. 46 <0.5 20dB 30w
1530-1570 12/130um, NAO. 20/0. 46 25/300um, NAO. 09/0. 46 <0.5 20dB 30w
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B3 AL HENIFEB) MinFEKE  Max RHEFHER
1950-2050 SM1950 10/130um, NAO. 15/0. 46 <0.5 20dB 30W
1950-2050  10/130um, NAO. 15/0.46 | 25/250um, NAO. 09/0. 46 <0.5 20dB 30W
1. Oum PERESEIRFROJE FIAE 5
WAL EE5HIHEAB) MinFERE  Max.FEIE
1020-1080 10/125 DC <0.5 20dB 30W
1020-1080 15/130 DC <0.5 20dB 30W
1020-1080 20/125 DC <0.5 20dB 30W
1020-1080 25/250 DC HI1060 or 6/125 DC <0.7 20dB 30W
1020-1080 30/250 DC <0.7 20dB 30W
1020-1080 20/400 DC <0.7 18dB 50W
1020-1080 15/130 DC <0.5 20dB 30W
1020-1080 20/125 DC <0.5 20dB 30W
1020-1080 25/250 DC 10/125 DC or SC <0.7 20dB 50W
1020-1080 30/250 DC <0.7 20dB 50W
1020-1080 20/400 DC <0.7 18dB 50W
1. 5um PERESEIRIROJE FAE 5
R3S AL HENIFEB)  MinFEKE Max REFHER
1530-1570 SMF-GDF-1550 SMF-28e <0.5 20dB 10W
1530-1570 | 12/130km, NAO. 20/0. 46 SMF-GDF-1550 <0.5 20dB 10W
1530-1570  25/300Hm, NAO. 09/0. 46 | 12/130um, NAO. 20/0. 46 <0.5 20dB 10W
2. Oum PERESEIR PR I f5 45
ESEHi#EAB)  MinFEBE Max FHEIHE
1950-2050 | 10/130km, NAO. 15/0. 46 SM1950 <0.5 20dB 200
1950-2050 | 25/250mm, NAO. 09/0. 46 | 10/130um, NAO. 15/0. 46 <0.5 20dB 50W
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793-793nm 1064-1064nm | F-I1E[A] 020-20W H1-Hi060 H1-Hi1060 08=0. 8m 1-P1
MCCP 915-915nm 1550-1550nm | B-J5 Al 030-30W S2-SMF-28e S2-SMF-28e 10=1. Om 2-P2
S&MFA 976-976nm | 2000-2000nm 050-50W S1-SM1950 S1-SM1950 20=2. Om 3-P3
S-HE S-HE 100-100W 10/125DC-10/125DC | 10/125DC-10/125DC | S=FAth
S-HE 20/130DC-20/130DC | 20/130DC-20/130DC
30/250DC-30/250DC | 30/250DC-30/250DC
SRMEAEN | S-RHOLERT
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